Position

Manager - Communications
Specialist | - Communications
Senior Media Assistant
Senior Media Assistant

Specialist Il - Communications

Other Positions Held

City

Lancaster
Lancaster
Lancaster
Lancaster

Lancaster

Department

Cmo-Communications
Cmo-Communications
Cmo-Communications
Cmo-Communications

Cmo-Communications

Total Wages

$81,917
$43,627
$24,554
$16,532
$13,896

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,831
$16,947
$2,899
$0
$5,468



