Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Manager - Communications		Lancaster	Cmo-Communications	\$81,917	\$31,831
Specialist I - Communications		Lancaster	Cmo-Communications	\$43,627	\$16,947
Senior Media Assistant		Lancaster	Cmo-Communications	\$24,554	\$2,899
Senior Media Assistant		Lancaster	Cmo-Communications	\$16,532	\$0
Specialist II - Communications		Lancaster	Cmo-Communications	\$13,896	\$5,468